
TERM DATES 2023 – 2025 

2023 MICHAELMAS 
Start of Term: 5.00pm Sunday  10th September 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  29th September - 7.00pm Sunday 1st October 
(Expeditions precede Half Term – it will be difficult for those on Expeditions to catch early flights.)  
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  27th October - 7.00pm Sunday 5th November 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  17th November - 7.00pm Sunday 19th November 
End of Term: 4.30pm Friday  8th December 

2024 LENT 
Start of Term: 7.00pm Sunday  7th January 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  19th January - 7.00pm Sunday 21st January 
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  9th February - 7.00pm Sunday 18th February 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  1th March - 7.00pm Sunday 3rd March 
End of Term: 4.30pm Friday  22nd March 

2024 SUMMER 
Start of Term: 7.00pm Monday 15th April NB Boarders return Monday evening, 

Day pupils on Tuesday. 
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  24th May - 7.00pm Sunday  2nd June 
End of Term 12.30pm Saturday  6th July 

2024 MICHAELMAS 
Start of Term: 5.00pm Sunday  8th September 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  27th September - 7.00pm Sunday 29th September 
(Expeditions precede Half Term – it will be difficult for those on Expeditions to catch early flights.)  
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  25th October  - 7.00pm Sunday 3rd November 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  15th November - 7.00pm Sunday 17th November 
End of Term: 4.30pm Friday  6th December 

2025 LENT 
Start of Term: 7.00pm Sunday  5th January 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  24th January - 7.00pm Sunday 26th January 
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  14th February - 7.00pm Sunday 23rd February 
Exeat 5.30pm Friday  14th March - 7.00pm Sunday 16th March 
End of Term: 4.30pm Friday  4th April 

2025 SUMMER 
Start of Term: 7.00pm Monday 28th April NB Boarders return Monday evening, 

Day pupils on Tuesday. 
Half Term: 5.30pm Friday  23rd May - 7.00pm Sunday  1st June  
End of Term 12.30pm Saturday  5th July 

2025 MICHAELMAS 
Start of Term: 5.00pm Sunday  7th September 

 Notes: 
1. Start of Term dates indicate the day on which boarders return. Day pupils return the following

day at 8.30am.
2. Pupils are NOT expected to RETURN to College more than 2 HOURS before the published start

time without prior agreement with the Housemaster / Housemistress.
3. Pupils taking advantage of the EXEAT weekends are NOT expected to leave College before

5.15pm on the Friday. (Exeats are NOT compulsory and pupils are welcome to remain in
College).

ALL DATES MORE THAN THREE TERMS IN ADVANCE ARE PROVISIONAL




